移送サービス事業 料金表

乗車距離	料金
1.5km未満	300円
1.5km~3.5km未満	500円
3.5km~5.5km未満	700円
5.5km~7.5km未満	900円
7.5km~9.5km未満	1,100円
9.5km~11.5km未満	1,300円
11.5km~13.5km未満	1,500円
13.5km~15.5km未満	1,700円
15.5km~17.5km未満	1,900円
17.5km~19.5km未満	2,100円
19.5km~21.5km未満	2,300円
21.5km~23.5km未満	2,500円
23.5km~25.5km未満	2,700円
25.5km~27.5km未満	2,900円
27.5km~29.5km未満	3,100円
29.5km~31.5km未満	3,300円
31.5km~33.5km未満	3,500円
33.5km~35.5km未満	3,700円
35.5km~37.5km未満	3,900円
37.5km~39.5km未満	4,100円
39.5km~40.5km未満	4,300円

[※]料金は1乗車あたりの金額です。往復の場合は2乗車となります。